Congressional Candidate Table 5b

Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 1989 - December 31, 1990

Candidate Name
DORNAN, ROBERT KENNETH
ROS-LEHTINEN, ILEANA
GINGRICH, NEWT
LEVINE, MEL
ZIMMER, RICHARD A
ATKINS, CHESTER G
GEPHARDT, RICHARD A
GEREN, PRESTON M "PETE"
LOWEY, NITA M
RAMSTAD, JAMES M
LAROUCHE, LYNDON H JR
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P I
SYNAR, MICHAEL LYNN
LANTOS, THOMAS P
MORAN, JAMES P JR
UNSOELD, JOLENE
DELAURO, ROSA L
BOXER, BARBARA
CONDIT, GARY
DELLUMS, RONALD V
ASPIN, LES
BENTLEY, HELEN DELICH
WATERFIELD, RICHARD ALLEN
COX, C CHRISTOPHER
MACHTLEY, RONALD KEITH
MILLER, JOHN R
GREEN, BILL
WILLIAMS, G ROBERT
BARTLETT, STEVE
YATES, SIDNEY R
PARRIS, STANFORD E
MATSUI, ROBERT T
SHINE, HUGH DUNHAM
SCHUMER, CHARLES E
HILER, JOHN PATRICK
PENCE, MICHAEL R
ANDREWS, THOMAS H
OWENS, DOUGLAS WAYNE
TORRICELLI, ROBERT G
HAWKS, RICK
DANNEMEYER, WILLIAM E
BLACKWELL, J KENNETH
FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P
ANDERSON, THOMAS H JR
GRANT, BILL
KOSTMAYER, PETER H
LANIER, BOB DR
WASHINGTON, CRAIG A
KOPETSKI, MICHAEL JOSEPH
SMITH, LAMAR SEELIGSON

State District

CA
FL
GA
CA
NJ
MA
MO
TX
NY
MN
VA
MA
OK
CA
VA
WA
CT
CA
CA
CA
Wi
MD
TX
CA
RI
WA
NY
WA
TX
IL
VA
CA
TX
NY
IN
IN
ME
uT
NJ
IN
CA
OH
NJ
MS
FL
PA
TX
TX
OR
TX

38
18
06
27
12
05
03
12
20
03
10
08
02
11
08
03
03
06
15
08
01
02
13
40
01
01
15
03
03
09
08
03
11
10
03
02
01
02
09
04
39
01
12
05
02
08
12
18
05
21

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Open

Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent

Contributions
Challenger/Open From Individuals
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1,579,418
1,106,306
1,088,529
1,053,825
901,105
829,577
815,339
772,649
744,542
677,553
645,024
628,895
608,140
597,361
588,784
564,385
550,104
542,898
541,796
540,991
538,117
535,706
520,787
504,199
500,299
498,569
495,891
493,562
488,750
487,335
487,104
486,852
480,279
474,570
473,494
473,023
464,901
461,433
458,501
457,001
456,693
454,921
444,913
441,996
441,711
440,914
440,111
439,739
438,431
436,306



